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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 NANE'                     TIZIANA           09/04/1978105,5  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 tiziana.nane@istruzione.it                                                                           I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 PIRRACCHIO                VINCENZO          27/01/197483,5  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 arch.pirracchio@libero.it                                                                            I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CARNAZZO                  PATRIZIA          24/10/196677,5  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 patriziacarnazzo@tiscali.it                                                                          I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 LIGGERI                   ANNALISA          01/08/197777  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 annalisaliggeri@tiscali.it                                                                           I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 GURRISI                   MARILENA          13/11/198459  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 marilena.gurrisi@hotmail.it                                                                          I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 PUZZO                     FRANCESCO         14/09/197748  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 francescopuzzo@libero.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 GIUGA                     MARIA             02/04/198646  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 mariagiuga@hotmail.it                                                                                I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 GAMBERA                   FRANCESCA         14/03/198045  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 gambera.francesca@libero.it                                                                          I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 ATANASIO                  PAOLA             30/08/197843  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 arch.paola.atanasio@gmail.com                                                                        I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 MARTINO                   CARMELO           11/10/197139,5  2014 0 SRIS017003 SR 0 0 carmelo.martino@istruzione.it                                                                        I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 VALENTI                   CARMEN MANUELA    14/09/197638  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 valemanu76@hotmail.com                                                                               I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 DI MAURO                  GIUSEPPE          18/11/197536  2014 0 SRIC816003 SR 0 0 peppedimauro@gmail.com                                                                               I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 CICITTA                   SAMUELE           03/09/197636  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 arch.samuelecicitta@libero.it                                                                        I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 PUGLISI                   MELISSA           25/05/197636  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 melissa.puglisi@tiscali.it                                                                           I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 MILANO                    MAURILIO MARIA    19/04/197834,5  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 ritalp_2000@yahoo.it                                                                                 I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 LA PIRA                   RITA              05/08/197534  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 ritalp_2000@yahoo.it                                                                                 I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 DANIELE                   GIADA             05/09/197933  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 d.giada@gmail.com                                                                                    I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 LOMBARDO                  GIUSEPPE          26/08/197933  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 arch.lombardo@hotmail.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 QUATTROPANI               SEBASTIANO        11/03/198433  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 seby4pani@hotmail.it                                                                                 I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 FERRANTE                  ELISA             21/02/198633  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 ferranteelisa@alice.it                                                                               I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 MAGNANO                   LUCIANO           10/03/198033  2014 0 SRIC80900X SR 0 0 lucianomagnano@libero.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 VESPERTINO                CATERINA          07/08/197133  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 katiavespertino@yahoo.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 LATINO                    MARIAELENA        03/09/198530  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 mariaelenalatino@live.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 TIMPANARO                 MANUELA           23/10/198029  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 manuela.timpanaro@tiscali.it                                                                         I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 LIGGERI                   MARIAGRAZIA       18/09/197329  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 loredana.liggeri@virgilio.it                                                                         I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 GARRO                     TIZIANA           20/09/197828  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 tiziana.garro@architettippcsr.it                                                                     I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 SCAMMACCA                 FRANCESCA         12/02/197428  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 stranopericolo@alice.it                                                                              I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 ALLEGREZZA                MARCO             12/06/198727,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 marcoallegrezza@yahoo.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 GIULIANO                  SEBIANA           22/12/197827,5  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 sebianagiuliano@alice.it                                                                             I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 CARRA                     SALVATORE         03/03/196627  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 s.carra@hotmail.com                                                                                  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 PUZZO                     MARIAGRAZIA       04/12/198227  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 mariagraziapuzzo@gmail.com                                                                           I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 AMENTA                    GIAMPAOLO         25/10/197125,5  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 amenta@aol.it                                                                                        I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 GIARACCA                  DIMITRI           01/12/197825,5  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 dimigr75@gmail.com                                                                                   I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 MAIORCA                   FEDERICA          09/10/198625  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 corrado.grande@tiscali.it                                                                            I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 BISICCHIA                 ROSARIO           23/01/198024,5  2014 0 SRIS02700N SR 0 0 bisicchiarosario@virgilio.it                                                                         I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 MATARAZZO                 GIUSEPPE          13/01/197656  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 giuseppe-matarazzo@libero.it                                                                         I

Graduatoria di Istituto III 

Fascia Personale Docente 



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 AMORE                     JESSICA           18/12/198449  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 jessy.amore@hotmail.it                                                                               I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 SIPALA                    NATASCIA          01/08/197133,5  2014 0 SRIC81700V SR 0 0 natasciasipala@virgilio.it                                                                           I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SUPPO                     FRANCESCA         22/02/198033  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 kiccasuppo@alice.it                                                                                  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 NASTASI                   ANTONINO          06/08/198230  2014 0 SRIS02300A SR 0 0 t.nastasi82@alice.it                                                                                 I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 PONZIO                    VALERIA           05/07/198829  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 valeriaponzio88@gmail.com                                                                            I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 FAZIO                     CARMELA           02/05/197729  2014 0 SRIC84000X SR 0 0 cstefaniafazio@msn.com                                                                               I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 CASSONE                   ANGELO            23/09/197522  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 angelocassone_1975@libero.it                                                                         I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 DE CICCO                  MARIA CARMELA SALV14/08/1969122,5  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 mcdecicco@alice.it                                                                                   I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 DUGO                      GIUSEPPE          18/02/1987107  2014 0 SRIC83300R SR 0 0 giuseppe.dugo@live.com                                                                               I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 BONGIOVANNI               MAURIZIO          07/01/1969102  2014 0 SRIC84600V SR 0 0 maurizio.bongiovanni@istruzione.it                                                                   I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 CANNAO'                   ROSSELLA          19/06/197976  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 rossellacannao@alice.it                                                                              I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 FILANDIA                  MAURIZIO          29/09/196869  2014 0 SRIC84000X SR 0 0 mfilandia@tiscali.it                                                                                 I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 D'AMICO                   SANTINA           21/05/195963  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 santina.damico@istruzione.it                                                                         I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 AGRO                      MAURIZIO          10/02/197758  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 g.agro@alice.it                                                                                      I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 DE LUCA                   CARMELO           01/04/196857  2014 0 SRIC830009 SR 0 0 carmelo.deluca2@istruzione.it                                                                        I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 MODICA                    GIUSEPPA          14/07/197056,5  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 giuseppa.modica1@istruzione.it                                                                       I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 RANIOLO                   GRAZIANO          21/05/197454,5  2014 0 SRIS017003 SR 0 0 graziano.raniolo@istruzione.it                                                                       I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CAMMARATA                 LUCIA             02/04/197344,5  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 luciacammarata@alice.it                                                                              I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 ALBI                      IOLE LIDIA        23/10/197144  2014 0 SRIC802005 SR 0 0 iolealb@yahoo.it                                                                                     I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 AZZARO                    FRANCA            12/09/196644  2014 0 SRIC81900E SR 0 0 franca.azzaro@alice.it                                                                               I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPE          10/06/196942  2014 0 SRIC837004 SR 0 0 lella.amato@gmail.com                                                                                I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 GALLO                     MARINA            11/02/196141,2  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 marina.gallo10@istruzione.it                                                                         I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 NAPOLEONE                 VALERIO           21/09/197737  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 v.napoleone77@katamail.com                                                                           I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 BOSCO                     GABRIELE          18/06/199336,5  2014 0 SRIC85600D SR 0 0 angel.56@hotmail.it                                                                                  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 PATANIA                   VALENTINA         04/05/198435,5  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 valentinapatania@yahoo.it                                                                            I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 BRIGANTI                  FRANCESCO         19/09/198434  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 giuseppe.briganti@alice.it                                                                           I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 PAVANO                    SALVATORE         13/06/196732,5  2014 0 SRIC86400C SR 0 0 salvopavano@gmail.com                                                                                I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 INNAO                     AGATA             22/01/197632  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 barbarainnao@gmail.com                                                                               I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 SPATOLA                   FEDERICA          16/08/198732  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 federica.spatola@hotmail.it                                                                          I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 DI MAURO                  GIOVANNI          08/10/197030  2014 0 SRIC81100X SR 0 0 giovannidimauro70@tiscali.it                                                                         I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 LOREFICE                  SALVATORE         06/05/199530  2014 0 SRIC85600D SR 0 0 tore995@hotmail.it                                                                                   I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 NICOTRA                   SIMONE            25/03/199028  2014 0 SRIC830009 SR 0 0 simonenicotra@hotmail.it                                                                             I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 DISTEFANO                 VERONICA          20/12/198326,5  2014 0 SRIS016007 SR 0 0 veronica_veryd@hotmail.it                                                                            I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 IADELUCA                  ANTONIETTA        31/05/197525  2014 0 SRIC81400B SR 0 0 antonietta.iadeluca@gmail.com                                                                        I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 TAGLIAVERGA               LUCIA             12/11/198625  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 luci_punzar@yahoo.it                                                                                 I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 FONTANA                   FRANCESCO         11/12/198124  2014 0 SRIC810004 SR 0 0 fra1112@live.it                                                                                      I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 BLUNDO                    MATTEO            26/09/198723,5  2014 0 SRIC80900X SR 0 0 matteoblundo87@gmail.com                                                                             I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 CAPPUCCIO                 DANILA            25/11/197121  2014 0 SRIC80500L SR 0 0 danilacappuccio@libero.it                                                                            I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 FULLONE                   ENRICO            09/11/199218  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 enricofullone@hotmail.it                                                                             I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 DIPIETRO                  SALVATORE         06/10/196917  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 fabulosus@tiscali.it                                                                                 I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 RUBINO                    ILARIA            04/03/198715  2014 0 SRIC828009 SR 0 0 ilariarubino@hotmail.it                                                                              I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 CUSI                      CRISTINA          02/04/198115  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 cry081@virgilio.it                                                                                   I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 BRIGANTI                  LAURA             04/10/198013  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 giuseppe.briganti@alice.it                                                                           I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 ANSALDI                   GIULIANA          15/06/198812,5  2014 0 SRIC810004 SR 0 0 giuly.ansaldi@hotmail.com                                                                            I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 VINCI                     CARMELO           21/03/197212  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 carmy.72@alice.it                                                                                    I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 CARNAZZO                  PATRIZIA          24/10/196695,5  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 patriziacarnazzo@tiscali.it                                                                          I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 MARINO                    MILENA            09/12/197490,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 milena.marino@istruzione.it                                                                          I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 PIRRACCHIO                VINCENZO          27/01/197483,5  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 arch.pirracchio@libero.it                                                                            I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN X 4 TROIA                     MARILENA          15/02/197380,5  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 MARILENA.TROIA1@ISTRUZIONE.IT                                                                        I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 CASSARINO                 LUCIANO           30/11/196364,5  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 lucianocassarino@tiscali.it                                                                          I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 TIRRO                     ELENA             02/08/197764  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 ele_tir@yahoo.it                                                                                     I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 ASSENZA                   ROSARIO           04/02/196162,5  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 rosarioassenza@alice.it                                                                              I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 GURRISI                   MARILENA          13/11/198459  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 marilena.gurrisi@hotmail.it                                                                          I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMPAGNA                  SALVATORE         25/02/196352,5  2014 0 SRIC85400T SR 0 0 salvocampagna@gmail.com                                                                              I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 PLATANIA                  CLAUDIA           03/11/198448  2014 0 SRIS02700N SR 0 0 claudiaplatania@hotmail.it                                                                           I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 MARTINO                   CARMELO           11/10/197147,5  2014 0 SRIS017003 SR 0 0 carmelo.martino@istruzione.it                                                                        I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 ANGELINO                  FABIO CIRINO      10/10/197246,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 angelino.fc@gmail.com                                                                                I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 GAMBERA                   FRANCESCA         14/03/198045  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 gambera.francesca@libero.it                                                                          I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 MINEO                     ANTONIO GIULIO    07/08/197745  2014 0 SRIS024006 SR 0 0 antongiulio.mineo@yahoo.it                                                                           I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 ATANASIO                  PAOLA             30/08/197843  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 arch.paola.atanasio@gmail.com                                                                        I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 TURCO                     RENZO PIERPAOLO   29/06/197939  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 renzopierpaolo.turco@gmail.com                                                                       I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 DI MAURO                  GIUSEPPE          18/11/197536  2014 0 SRIC816003 SR 0 0 peppedimauro@gmail.com                                                                               I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 CICITTA                   SAMUELE           03/09/197636  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 arch.samuelecicitta@libero.it                                                                        I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 DISTEFANO                 VERONICA          20/12/198336  2014 0 SRIS016007 SR 0 0 veronica_veryd@hotmail.it                                                                            I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 VALENTI                   CRISTINA          13/04/198336  2014 0 SRPS04000D SR 0 0 cr.valenti@yahoo.it                                                                                  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 PUGLISI                   MELISSA           25/05/197636  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 melissa.puglisi@tiscali.it                                                                           I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 MILANO                    MAURILIO MARIA    19/04/197834,5  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 ritalp_2000@yahoo.it                                                                                 I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 APRILE                    GABRIELE          12/08/198534  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 gabriele.aprile@gmail.com                                                                            I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 LA PIRA                   RITA              05/08/197534  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 ritalp_2000@yahoo.it                                                                                 I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 DANIELE                   GIADA             05/09/197933  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 d.giada@gmail.com                                                                                    I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 LOMBARDO                  GIUSEPPE          26/08/197933  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 arch.lombardo@hotmail.it                                                                             I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 AZZOPPARDI                ANNALISA          01/08/197633  2014 0 SRIC830009 SR 0 0 pardilisa@yahoo.it                                                                                   I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 NATY                      STEFANIA          17/12/198833  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 tartle100@hotmail.it                                                                                 I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 FERRANTE                  ELISA             21/02/198633  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 ferranteelisa@alice.it                                                                               I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ADDAMO                    ALESSIA           26/02/198533  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 alessiaaddamo@email.it                                                                               I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 LIZZIO                    VINCENZO          24/09/198233  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 vincenzo.lizzio@alice.it                                                                             I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 MAGNANO                   LUCIANO           10/03/198033  2014 0 SRIC80900X SR 0 0 lucianomagnano@libero.it                                                                             I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 TROPEA                    CARLO             10/02/198132,5  2014 0 SRIC828009 SR 0 0 tropeacarlo@gmail.com                                                                                I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 LI ROSI                   ANTONELLA         24/01/197831  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 alirosi@inwind.it                                                                                    I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 LATINO                    MARIAELENA        03/09/198530  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 mariaelenalatino@live.it                                                                             I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 TIMPANARO                 MANUELA           23/10/198029  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 manuela.timpanaro@tiscali.it                                                                         I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 BURTONE                   LUISELLA          23/09/198129  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 luisellaburtone@gmail.com                                                                            I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 CARPINO                   FRANCESCA         02/05/198029  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 frapulce@gmail.com                                                                                   I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 LIGGERI                   MARIAGRAZIA       18/09/197329  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 loredana.liggeri@virgilio.it                                                                         I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 CARBONE                   DOMENICO CARMELO  27/12/197828  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 domenicocarbone2@virgilio.it                                                                         I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 GARRO                     TIZIANA           20/09/197828  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 tiziana.garro@architettippcsr.it                                                                     I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 ALLEGREZZA                MARCO             12/06/198727,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 marcoallegrezza@yahoo.it                                                                             I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 SARACENO                  SISTOGIANLUCA     22/03/197827,5  2014 0 SRIC84000X SR 0 0 sisto.saraceno@gmail.com                                                                             I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 CARRA                     SALVATORE         03/03/196627  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 s.carra@hotmail.com                                                                                  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 FLORIO                    CECILIA           29/10/197926,5  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 florioce@yahoo.it                                                                                    I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 PISANO                    WILLIAM SEBASTIAN 29/12/196525,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 elenapisano1@alice.it                                                                                I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 AMENTA                    GIAMPAOLO         25/10/197125,5  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 amenta@aol.it                                                                                        I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 CARUSO                    ALESSANDRO        13/05/198025,5  2014 0 SRIS02700N SR 0 0 alecaruso80@hotmail.it                                                                               I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 GIARACCA                  DIMITRI           01/12/197825,5  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 dimigr75@gmail.com                                                                                   I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 VALENTI                   FRANCESCO         19/12/197425  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 ing.francesco.valenti@gmail.com                                                                      I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 BISICCHIA                 ROSARIO           23/01/198024,5  2014 0 SRIS02700N SR 0 0 bisicchiarosario@virgilio.it                                                                         I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 PUGLISI                   GAETANO           25/02/197520  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 dr.cellula@virgilio.it                                                                               I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 ZAPPULLA                  ANTONIO           16/08/198019  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 antoniozappulla1980@libero.it                                                                        I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 MAGRO                     GIUSEPPE          03/04/196817,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 magrocamel@libero.it                                                                                 I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 SALERNO                   SIMONA            06/07/198912  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 SIMONASALERNO1989@ALICE.IT                                                                           I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 ABBATTISTA                ANNA              25/02/1970100,5  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 anna_abb@hotmail.it                                                                                  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 SANFILIPPO CHIARELLO      GIUSEPPE          23/10/197092  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 sanfi70@tiscali.it                                                                                   I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 CARAMAGNO                 CARMELA           03/04/198074,5  2014 0 SRIC837004 SR 0 0 carmelacara@virgilio.it                                                                              I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 ABELA                     VIVIANA           28/01/198068,5  2014 0 SRIC816003 SR 0 0 vivianaabela@alice.it                                                                                I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 MACCA                     STELLA            05/10/197264,5  2014 0 SRIC83400L SR 0 0 stella.macca@istruzione.it                                                                           I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 GIANNONE                  MANUELA           30/12/197563  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 manu751@hotmail.it                                                                                   I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 FISICARO                  LUANA ELOISA      18/06/197455  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 luanaeloisa.fisicaro@gmail.com                                                                       I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 NIGRO                     LAURA             14/04/196854,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 laura.nigro@alice.it                                                                                 I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMARDA                   ROSAMARIA         10/04/196748,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 CAMARDA.ROSAMARIA@TISCALI.IT                                                                         I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 ARCIDIACONO               IVANA ALFINA      08/05/197344,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 arcidiaconoivana@yahoo.it                                                                            I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 VILLANI                   ALESSANDRA        12/03/198142  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 alessandravill2009@hotmail.it                                                                        I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 MARIA                     FRANCESCA         28/11/197841  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 francesca.maria.78@gmail.com                                                                         I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 CASSARINO                 MARGARETH         03/12/197437  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 margycassarino@tiscali.it                                                                            I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 FICARRA                   CATERINA          16/09/197837  2014 0 SRPS04000D SR 0 0 abulafia78it@yahoo.it                                                                                I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 BARCIO                    CLAUDIA           04/08/198535  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 barcioclaudia@hotmail.it                                                                             I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 AMARA                     AURORA            15/10/198434  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 aurora.amara@hotmail.it                                                                              I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 ROMEO                     TIZIANA           30/05/198033,5  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 athena-80@libero.it                                                                                  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 ROCCAFORTE                LORENA            25/05/197731  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 lorena.roccaforte@alice.it                                                                           I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 GALLO                     MARINELLA         18/02/197731  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 marinella.gallo@alice.it                                                                             I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 ZACAME                    SOFIA             17/06/197529  2014 0 SRTF01000Q SR 0 0 giancarlonesti@gmail.com                                                                             I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 SALERNO                   LUCILLA           17/01/197027  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 ciuzza70@yahoo.it                                                                                    I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 CARLENTINI                LUCIANELLA        13/03/197927  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 lu.carlentini@libero.it                                                                              I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 PUGLIARIS                 GIULIA            14/12/198427  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 giuliap84@virgilio.it                                                                                I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 SCARPA                    CLAUDIA           16/04/197827  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 claudiaesse@tiscali.it                                                                               I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 PASSANISI                 ANNA              01/02/197827  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 annapassanisi@hotmail.it                                                                             I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 MILITTI                   EUGENIO           22/10/198026,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 eugeniomilitti@gmail.com                                                                             I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 PLATANIA                  ANNA              02/07/196524  2014 0 SRPS04000D SR 0 0 annaplatania@alice.it                                                                                I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 GRASSO                    IOLANDA           18/07/197623,5  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 iograsso@tiscali.it                                                                                  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 FANGANO                   CONCETTA          30/05/196723  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 serena.cettina@libero.it                                                                             I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 SANTUCCIO                 GIOVANNA          07/07/197219  2014 0 SRIS02300A SR 0 0 tiby69@virgilio.it                                                                                   I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 VACANTI                   VERONICA          08/09/197616  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 vacantiveronica@alice.it                                                                             I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 CANIGLIA                  GIOVANNA MARIA RIT 01/10/197174  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 giovanna.caniglia@alice.it                                                                           I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTRINO                  MARIA             26/09/196462  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 contrinomariella@yahoo.it                                                                            I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 COTTONE                   GIOVANNA          10/06/197747,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 cottone.giovanna@libero.it                                                                           I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 FAILLA                    CARLA             25/11/198547  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 carla-failla@libero.it                                                                               I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 AGNELLO                   VITTORIO          09/02/197746  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 v.agnello@inwind.it                                                                                  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 DENARO                    GIOVANNA          21/07/198345  2014 0 SRIC85000E SR 0 0 giovanna.denaro@libero.it                                                                            I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 SANTANGELO                ROSA              10/03/197144,5  2014 0 SRPS04000D SR 0 0 rosrac@yahoo.it                                                                                      I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 SERRA                     STEFANIA          27/04/197039,5  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 stefyserra@gmail.com                                                                                 I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LO PRESTI                 DANILO MARIA      11/02/197638,5  2014 0 SRIS011004 SR 0 0 danilopresti@hotmail.it                                                                              I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 GENTILE                   GIULIA            16/08/198037  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 giulia.gentile@virgilio.it                                                                           I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 VALENTI                   CRISTINA          13/04/198336  2014 0 SRPS04000D SR 0 0 cr.valenti@yahoo.it                                                                                  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 MAGNANO                   MARIA RITA        09/05/197233,5  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 MAGNANOMRITA@TISCALI.IT                                                                              I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 AZZOPPARDI                ANNALISA          01/08/197633  2014 0 SRIC830009 SR 0 0 pardilisa@yahoo.it                                                                                   I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 VALENTI                   GRAZIELLA         02/07/198533  2014 0 SRPS04000D SR 0 0 graziellina85@live.it                                                                                I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 VACANTE                   DANIELA           14/09/196631,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 dvacante66@gmail.com                                                                                 I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 SAPIENZA                  ANTONELLO         02/12/197329  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 antosapienza@hotmail.it                                                                              I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 IANNELLO                  SELENA            25/03/198628,5  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 selenaiannello7@gmail.com                                                                            I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 VACCARO                   CHIARA            21/12/198128,5  2014 0 SRIC837004 SR 0 0 chiarabio81@gmail.com                                                                                I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CALVAGNA                  LUCAGIUSEPPENATALE23/06/198226  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 luca.calvagna@email.it                                                                               I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 PESCO                     ELISA             29/05/198226  2014 0 SRIS024006 SR 0 0 elipesco82@gmail.com                                                                                 I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 RUSSO ALESI               PAOLA             01/07/197722  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 paolarussoalesi@alice.it                                                                             I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 RODILOSSO                 LOREDANA          21/12/197019  2014 0 SRIC852006 SR 0 0 loredana118@alice.it                                                                                 I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GENTILE                   EMANUELE          25/09/196436,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 emanuelegentile@simail.it                                                                            I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 INCONTRO                  GIULIANA          01/09/197936  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 giulianaincontro@libero.it                                                                           I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DI GRANDE                 TANIA             19/07/197830  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 taniella@inwind.it                                                                                   I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 DIMAURO                   SALVATORE MASSIMO 08/03/197329  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 siriusmax@alice.it                                                                                   I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CARPANZANO                MARIA             21/05/197422,5  2014 0 SRIS02300A SR 0 0 mariacarpanzano@alice.it                                                                             I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 STRINCONE                 BARBARA           07/09/197967  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 barbara.strincone@istruzione.it                                                                      I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 RISPOLI                   ELENA             24/02/196765  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 elena.rispoli1@istruzione.it                                                                         I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SCAMPORLINO               NADIA             17/01/197460,5  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 nadiasc@hotmail.it                                                                                   I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 LONGO                     DENISE            20/11/197656,5  2014 0 SRIC86300L SR 0 0 nino.merenda@virgilio.it                                                                             I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 CICCIO                    LAURA             28/06/198156,5  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 cicciolaura81@gmail.com                                                                              I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 ABBANDONATO               MELISSA           28/02/197651  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 melissa.abbandonato@virgilio.it                                                                      I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 AMENTA                    LILIANA           02/05/196850,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 lilianaepaolo@alice.it                                                                               I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 VACCINO                   CONCETTA          01/06/197548  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 conce.vaccino@live.it                                                                                I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 SPADA                     ROSAMARIA         29/01/197747  2014 0 SRIC84000X SR 0 0 rosamaria.spada@istruzione.it                                                                        I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CAPPELLO                  FRANCESCA         05/07/198044  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 francesca_cappello@hotmail.it                                                                        I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MESSINA                   CRISTINA          03/06/196442,5  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 cristina.messina@istruzione.it                                                                       I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 AUGELLO                   ISABELLA FIORENZA 13/08/195638  2014 0 SRIC836008 SR 0 0 isabellafiore30@yahoo.it                                                                             I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ARENA                     STEFANIA          24/09/197737,5  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 arenaste@gmail.com                                                                                   I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 GENTILE                   EMANUELE          25/09/196436,5  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 emanuelegentile@simail.it                                                                            I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 MACCATAIO                 MARIACRISTINA     11/01/197433  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 cri.macca@libero.it                                                                                  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MANGIAGLI                 MARIA CRISTINA    11/08/196932,5  2014 0 SRIS02300A SR 0 0 cristinamangiagli@alice.it                                                                           I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BELLITTO                  ELISA             16/11/197130  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 alfioconti64@gmail.com                                                                               I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 DI GRANDE                 TANIA             19/07/197830  2014 0 SRIS009004 SR 0 0 taniella@inwind.it                                                                                   I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 DIMAURO                   SALVATORE MASSIMO 08/03/197329  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 siriusmax@alice.it                                                                                   I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 LOREFICE                  CRISTINA          08/03/197826  2014 0 SRIC81300G SR 0 0 loreficecristina@tiscali.it                                                                          I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MORABITO                  ORIANA            16/08/197825  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 orianamorabito@yahoo.it                                                                              I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 CARPANZANO                MARIA             21/05/197422,5  2014 0 SRIS02300A SR 0 0 mariacarpanzano@alice.it                                                                             I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 IACHELLI                  COSTANZA          03/07/197622  2014 0 SRIC86300L SR 0 0 costanzaiachelli@libero.it                                                                           I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CARDILLO                  ROSARIA           17/11/197222  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 saracardillo@hotmail.it                                                                              I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CATALANO                  SANDRA            21/03/197821  2014 0 SRIC852006 SR 0 0 fulmy@hotmail.it                                                                                     I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 COPPA                     CONCETTA CORRADINA31/08/1964139  2014 0 SRIS024006 SR 0 0 concettacorradina.coppa@istruzione.it                                                                I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CALAFIORE                 ANTONELLA         17/07/198059,5  2014 0 SRIS01800V SR 0 0 anto.calafiore@tiscali.it                                                                            I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 AMENTA                    LILIANA           02/05/196850,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 lilianaepaolo@alice.it                                                                               I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 LO BELLO                  SIMONA CARMELA    12/07/196744  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 simonalobello@alice.it                                                                               I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 AUGELLO                   ISABELLA FIORENZA 13/08/195644  2014 0 SRIC836008 SR 0 0 isabellafiore30@yahoo.it                                                                             I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 ARENA                     STEFANIA          24/09/197737,5  2014 0 SRPC03000Q SR 0 0 arenaste@gmail.com                                                                                   I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MACCATAIO                 MARIACRISTINA     11/01/197433  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 cri.macca@libero.it                                                                                  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MANGIAGLI                 MARIA CRISTINA    11/08/196932,5  2014 0 SRIS02300A SR 0 0 cristinamangiagli@alice.it                                                                           I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BELLITTO                  ELISA             16/11/197130  2014 0 SRIS00700C SR 0 0 alfioconti64@gmail.com                                                                               I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 DIMAURO                   SALVATORE MASSIMO 08/03/197329  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 siriusmax@alice.it                                                                                   I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 LOREFICE                  CRISTINA          08/03/197826  2014 0 SRIC81300G SR 0 0 loreficecristina@tiscali.it                                                                          I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 MORABITO                  ORIANA            16/08/197825  2014 0 SRIS02800D SR 0 0 orianamorabito@yahoo.it                                                                              I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 CATALANO                  SANDRA            21/03/197821  2014 0 SRIC852006 SR 0 0 fulmy@hotmail.it                                                                                     I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 AMENTA                    LILIANA           02/05/196848,5  2014 0 SRIS003005 SR 0 0 lilianaepaolo@alice.it                                                                               I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VACCINO                   CONCETTA          01/06/197539  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 conce.vaccino@live.it                                                                                I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CARDILLO                  ROSARIA           17/11/197222  2014 0 SRIS00600L SR 0 0 saracardillo@hotmail.it                                                                              I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 AGRO                      MAURIZIO          10/02/1977118,9  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 g.agro@alice.it                                                                                      I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 BRIGANTI                  FRANCESCO         19/09/1984116  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 giuseppe.briganti@alice.it                                                                           I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 BRIGANTI                  LAURA             04/10/198080  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 giuseppe.briganti@alice.it                                                                           I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  4 ANSALDI                   GIULIANA          15/06/198858,6  2014 0 SRIC810004 SR 0 0 giuly.ansaldi@hotmail.com                                                                            I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BAZZANO                   FULVIO            18/11/1976128,5  2014 0 SRIC802005 SR 0 0 fulvio.bazzano@istruzione.it                                                                         I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  2 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        24/04/1969123,5  2014 0 SRIC81700V SR 0 0 liistroseb@virgilio.it                                                                               I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  3 CAMMARATA                 LUCIA             02/04/197399,9  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 luciacammarata@alice.it                                                                              I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  4 LA ROSA                   GIUSEPPE          10/06/196954,4  2014 0 SRIC837004 SR 0 0 lella.amato@gmail.com                                                                                I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  5 DIPIETRO                  SALVATORE         06/10/196922  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 fabulosus@tiscali.it                                                                                 I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  6 SALEMI                    CARMELO           17/04/19718  2014 0 SRIC84600V SR 0 0 marranzanu@gmail.com                                                                                 I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 PARATORE                  GIUSEPPA STEFANIA 19/06/1968172,5  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 guermich@alice.it                                                                                    I



AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 DE CICCO                  MARIA CARMELA SALV14/08/1969148,7  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 mcdecicco@alice.it                                                                                   I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 PATANIA                   VALENTINA         04/05/198469,5  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 valentinapatania@yahoo.it                                                                            I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 CARAMAGNO                 CARMELA           03/04/198057  2014 0 SRIC837004 SR 0 0 carmelacara@virgilio.it                                                                              I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 NAPOLEONE                 VALERIO           21/09/197743  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 v.napoleone77@katamail.com                                                                           I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 TAGLIAVERGA               LUCIA             12/11/198639  2014 0 SRPM01000P SR 0 0 luci_punzar@yahoo.it                                                                                 I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 CAPPUCCIO                 DANILA            25/11/197135,5  2014 0 SRIC80500L SR 0 0 danilacappuccio@libero.it                                                                            I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 CUSI                      CRISTINA          02/04/198115  2014 0 SRIS02600T SR 0 0 cry081@virgilio.it                                                                                   I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 IADELUCA                  ANTONIETTA        31/05/197513  2014 0 SRIC81400B SR 0 0 antonietta.iadeluca@gmail.com                                                                        I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  10 RUBINO                    ILARIA            04/03/19878  2014 0 SRIC828009 SR 0 0 ilariarubino@hotmail.it                                                                              I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 MODICA                    GIUSEPPA          14/07/1970148  2014 0 SRIS02200E SR 0 0 giuseppa.modica1@istruzione.it                                                                       I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 AZZARO                    FRANCA            12/09/1966125  2014 0 SRIC81900E SR 0 0 franca.azzaro@alice.it                                                                               I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  3 BOSCO                     GABRIELE          18/06/199375,2  2014 0 SRIC85600D SR 0 0 angel.56@hotmail.it                                                                                  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  4 LOREFICE                  SALVATORE         06/05/199558,4  2014 0 SRIC85600D SR 0 0 tore995@hotmail.it                                                                                   I


